€SCAPEHEALTH CLUB & SPA

PRICE LIST

SIGNATURE TREATMENTS

Chocolate Body Treatment
1hr

Aroma Body Polish
45min

Reflexology
50min

Candle Massage
1hr

AVEDA FACIALS

Customized Facial
1hr 15mins

Pure Focus Facial
45mins

Express Facial
30mins
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Newpar K Hotel

KILKENNY

€110

€85

€90

€115

€115

€90

€70

AVEDA MASSAGE

Full Body Aroma Light
Pressure Massage
ihr

Full Body Deep
Tissue Massage
ihr

Indian Head Massage
45min

Stress Relieving Back,

Neck and Shoulder Massage
30min

HOT STONE MASSAGE

Full Body Hot Stone Massage
1hr 15min

Back of the Body Hot Stone Massage

45min

TREATMENTS FOR HIM

Athletic Leg Massage
45min

Escape for Him Package
1hr 15min

Castlecomer Road, Kilkenny, Ireland.

€110

€115

€85

€65

€125

€95

€85

€130

www.flynnhotels.com

PREGNANCY TREATMENTS
(AT LEAST 16 WEEKS)

Pregnancy Back Massage €85
45min

Escape Delight Pregnancy Package €130
1hr 15min

DAY SPA PACKAGES

Escape Delight Package €130
1hr 15min
Escape Dream Package €165
1hr 50min

*Escape Delight and Dream Packages include
lunch, served in the hotel between 12-2:30pm

ADD-ONS

Rejuvenating Eye Treatment €30
15min

Hand and Arm Massage €20
15min

Foot Massage €20
15min

t: +353 56 776 0504
e: spa.escape@newparkhotel.com




