escape HEALTH CLUB & SPA PRICE LIST

SIGNATURE TREATMENTS

Chocolate Body Treatment 1hr	€110
Aroma Body Polish 45min	€85
Reflexology 50min	€90
Candle Massage 1hr	€115

AVEDA FACIALS

Customized Facial 1hr 15mins	€115
Pure Focus Facial 45mins	€90
Express Facial 30mins	€70

AVEDA MASSAGE

Full Body Aroma Light Pressure Massage 1hr	€110
Full Body Deep Tissue Massage 1hr	€115
Indian Head Massage 45min	€85
Stress Relieving Back, Neck and Shoulder Massage 30min	€65
HOT STONE MASSAGE	
Full Body Hot Stone Massage 1hr 15min	€125
Back of the Body Hot Stone Massage 45min	€95
TREATMENTS FOR HIM	
Athletic Leg Massage 45min	€85
Escape for Him Package 1hr 15min	€130

PREGNANCY TREATMENTS (AT LEAST 16WEEKS)

Pregnancy Back Massage 45min	€85
Escape Delight Pregnancy Package 1hr 15min	€130
DAY SPA PACKAGES	
Escape Delight Package 1hr 15min	€130
Escape Dream Package 1hr 50min	€165
*Escape Delight and Dream Packages include lunch, served in the hotel between 12-2:30pm	
ADD-ONS	
Rejuvenating Eye Treatment	€30
Hand and Arm Massage 15min	€20
5	€20 €20



Castlecomer Road, Kilkenny, Ireland www.flynnhotels.com

t: +353 56 776 0504 e: spa.escape@newparkhotel.com